
Eastside Academy         
44938 30th Street East 

Lancaster, CA 93535 
Phone 661-952-1200, ext. 5000 

Administrator: Matthew Brockway 

Eastside Academy/TLC 

Daily School Hours (Monday- Friday) 8:00 AM - 2:50 PM 

NO early dismissal on Wednesday 

 

Time Activity 

8:00 AM - 8:15 AM School Begins/Breakfast/SEL (15 min.) 

8:15 AM - 8:30 AM Foundational Skills (15 min.) 

8:30 AM - 9:15 AM Reading Informational Text/Reading Literature -Reading 
Comprehension (45 min.) 

9:15 AM - 9:30 AM Break (15 min.) 

9:30 AM - 10:10 AM Writing (40 min.) 

10:10 AM - 10:55 AM Intervention SIPPS  (45 min.) 

10:55 AM - 11:20 AM Lunch (25 min.) 

11:20 AM - 11:40 AM Lunch Recess (20 min.) 

11:40 AM - 12:00 PM Number Talks (20 min.) 

12:00 PM - 12:50 PM Math (50 min.) 

12:50 PM - 1:05 PM Break (15 min.) 

1:05 PM - 1:35 PM ELD (30 min.) 

1:35 PM - 2:05 PM Social Studies/Science (30 min.) 

2:05 PM - 2:25 PM PE (20 min.) 

2:25 PM - 2:50 PM Closing/ SEL (25 min.) 

 

** Some areas may overlap and this occurrence is up to the discretion of the Eastside Academy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Eastside Academy         
44938 30th Street East 

Lancaster, CA 93535 
Phone 661-952-1200, ext. 5000 

Administrator: Matthew Brockway 

 

 

Wednesday Schedule (Music added at 11:45am-12:45pm) 

NO early dismissal on Wednesday 

 

Time Activity 

8:00 AM - 8:15 AM School Begins/Breakfast/SEL (15 min.) 

8:15 AM - 8:30 AM Foundational Skills (15 min.) 

8:30 AM - 9:15 AM Reading Informational Text/Reading Literature -Reading 
Comprehension (45 min.) 

9:15 AM - 9:30 AM Break (15 min.) 

9:30 AM - 10:10 AM Writing (40 min.) 

10:10 AM - 10:55 AM Intervention SIPPS  (45 min.) 

10:55 AM - 11:20 AM Lunch (25 min.) 

11:20 AM - 11:40 AM Lunch Recess (20 min.) 

11:40 AM - 12:45 PM Music  

12:45 PM - 1:00 PM Break (15 min.) 

1:00 PM - 1:20 PM Math Talks (20 min.) 

1:20 PM - 2:10 PM Math (50 min.) 

2:10 PM - 2:30 PM PE (20 min.) 

2:30 PM - 2:50 PM Closing/SEL (20 min.) 

 


